

MHKO010005502026



**Civil M.A./23/2026**  
**Pratik Paras Oswal Vs. M s Padam Pooja Developers**

Exh. No.	Particular	Order
2.	V. P. In the name of Adv. Nikhil Warrange	Filed
3.	List of 1 (One) document filed by Applicant	Filed
4.	Address Memo of Applicant	Filed

Date : 09-02-2026

(Smt. Kavita B. Agrawal)  
Principal District and Sessions Judge Kolhapur